9:05

9:05

9:10

9:30

9:40

9:50

AITKIN COUNTY HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

204 First Street NW Phone: 800-328-3744/218-927-7200

TY | Aitkin, MN 56431 Fax: 218-927-7210

1)

2)

3)

4)

August 23, 2022 - BOARD AGENDA

Start

J. Mark Wedel — County Board Chair

A) Approval of the Agenda

B) Approval of the July 26, 2022 Minutes
C) Approval of Bills

Hannah Colby, HHS Public Health & Lynne Jacobs, CARE
A) Building Resilient Inclusive Communities (BRIC) Grant

Cynthia Bennett — Health & Human Services Director
A) Director Updates

Board of Commissioners
A) Committee Updates

End
Next Meeting — September 27, 2022



