AITKIN COUNTY HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

204 First Street NW Aitkin, MN 56431 Phone: 800-328-3744/218-927-7200 Fax: 218-927-7210

August 23, 2022 – BOARD AGENDA

9:05		Start
9:05	1)	J. Mark Wedel – County Board Chair A) Approval of the Agenda B) Approval of the July 26, 2022 Minutes C) Approval of Bills
9:10	2)	Hannah Colby, HHS Public Health & Lynne Jacobs, CARE A) Building Resilient Inclusive Communities (BRIC) Grant
9:30	3)	Cynthia Bennett – Health & Human Services Director A) Director Updates
9:40	4)	Board of Commissioners A) Committee Updates
9:50		End Next Meeting - September 27, 2022